



No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
1	Front cover	1
2	Spring 20x2	1
3	Sleeve	1
4	Sleeve spring	1
5	O ring Ø19x2	2
6	Ball S Ø7.14	2
7	Drill cover	1
8	Ball S Ø7.14	3
9	O ring Ø11.2x1.8	2
10	Shock oscillator	1
11	Spring Ø54.9xØ45x1	1
12	Oil seal 35x51x6	1
13	61907 bearing	1
14	Distance ring	1
15	Spring	1
16	Four function clutch	1
17	Four function spring	1
18	Screw M5x25	4
19	Spring washer 5	1
20	Flat washer 5	1
21	Cylinder case	1
22	Distance ring	3
23	Spring 32x1.8	2
24	Ball S Ø7.938	3
25	Cylinder	1
26	Key 3x3x18	2
27	Cylinder clutch	1
28	Gear	1
29	Spring 30x1.6	2
30	O ring Ø19xØ3.0	1
31	Deputy hammer	1
32	O ring Ø19xØ3.1	1
33	Piston	1
34	Piston pin Ø6x25	1
35	Connecting rod	1
36	Needle Ø12xØ8x10	1
37	Spring retainer ring 47	1
38	Ø47xØ30x10	1
39	Seal cap	3
40	O ring 40x44x2	1
41	Housing ass'y	1
42	O ring 12x15x1.5	1
43	2 function button card	1
44	Ø 17 card	1
45	Two function button	1
46	Two function button spring	1
47	Two function button	
48	M4x12 screw	1
49	Dampling cover	1
50	Dampling wahser	2
51	Dampling plate	1
52	Dampling screw	2
53	Bevel pinion	1
54	Distance ring Ø19x15x5	1
55	6002 bearing	1
56	Washer Ø19xØ14x0.5	1
57	Plate gear	1
58	Ball SØ5	8
59	Plate gear clutch	1
60	Retainer ring Ø14xØ12x1	1
61	Clutch plate	1
62	Clutch spring plate	1
63	Clutch spring plate	1
64	Plate gear nut	1
65	627 bearing	1
66	Shore 8x18.5	1
67	Eccentric shaft spring	1
68	Middle gear	1
69	Ø17 card	1
70	Ø35 card	1
71	6003 bearing	1
72	5x5x22 key	1
73	Eccentric shaft	1
74	Needle bearing Ø16xØ12x8	1
75	Cylinder sleeve	1
76	Inner cover	1
77	6001 bearing	1
78	Fun guard	1
79	5x60 screw	2
80	Stator	1
81	Rotor	1
82	Dust cap	1
83	608 bearing	1
84	Rear cowl	1
85	4x12 screw	4
86	M4x10 screw	1
87	O-rings	1
88	Three function button	1
89	Housing ass'y	1
90	Carbon brush holder	2
91	Carbon brush	2
92	Coil spring	2
93	4x10 screw	4
94	Handle	1
95	M6 nut	1
96	Cable guard	1
97	Cable plate	1
98	4x14 screw	2
99	Speed control switch	1
100	Capacitance 0.33uF	1
101	Switch	1
102	Handle	1
103	4x14 screw	5
104	M5x50 screw	4
105	Flat washer 5	4
106	Spring washer 5	4
107	M6x53 screw	1
108	Cable	1
109	Screw	1
110	Bracket	1
111	Hoop	1
112	Handle	1

No.	ΠΕΡΙΓΡΑΦΗ	ΠΟΣ.
57	Plate gear	1
58	Ball SØ5	8
59	Plate gear clutch	1
60	Retainer ring Ø14xØ12x1	1
61	Clutch plate	1
62	Clutch spring plate	1
63	Clutch spring plate	1
64	Plate gear nut	1
65	627 bearing	1
66	Shore 8x18.5	1
67	Eccentric shaft spring	1
68	Middle gear	1
69	Ø17 card	1
70	Ø35 card	1
71	6003 bearing	1
72	5x5x22 key	1
73	Eccentric shaft	1
74	Needle bearing Ø16xØ12x8	1
75	Cylinder sleeve	1
76	Inner cover	1
77	6001 bearing	1
78	Fun guard	1
79	5x60 screw	2
80	Stator	1
81	Rotor	1
82	Dust cap	1
83	608 bearing	1
84	Rear cowl	1
85	4x12 screw	4
86	M4x10 screw	1
87	O-rings	1
88	Three function button	1
89	Housing ass'y	1
90	Carbon brush holder	2
91	Carbon brush	2
92	Coil spring	2
93	4x10 screw	4
94	Handle	1
95	M6 nut	1
96	Cable guard	1
97	Cable plate	1
98	4x14 screw	2
99	Speed control switch	1
100	Capacitance 0.33uF	1
101	Switch	1
102	Handle	1
103	4x14 screw	5
104	M5x50 screw	4
105	Flat washer 5	4
106	Spring washer 5	4
107	M6x53 screw	1
108	Cable	1
109	Screw	1
110	Bracket	1
111	Hoop	1
112	Handle	1